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a HDMI à bornier à vis
z HDMI screw terminal
e HDMI mit Schraub
i HDMI schroef connector
t HDMI c/parafusos
r Conector HDMI
u Πρίζα HDMI τερματική

WXF632 
gallery

HDMI Connector Pinout

Pin Number Signal Name

1357911131517

24681012141618

19

1357911131517

24681012141618

19

1 TMDS Data 2+

2 TMDS Data 2 Shield

3 TMDS Data 2-

4 TMDS Data 1+

5 TMDS Data 1 Shield

6 TMDS Data 1-

7 TMDS Data 0+

8 TMDS Data 0 Shield

9 TMDS Data 0-

10 TMDS Data +

11 TMDS Data Shield

12 TMDS Data -

1357911131517

24681012141618

19

1357911131517

24681012141618

19

13 CEC

14 HEC/ ARC (HDMI ≥1.4) 

15 DDC Clock

16 DDC Data

17 Ground

18 +5V Power

19 Hot Plug Detect

20 SHIELD

10 12 15 17 18 19161411 13

1 3 6 8 9 SHL752 4

1357911131517

24681012141618

19
6 mm

2,5

+

+

Hager Electro S.A.S., Boulevard d'Europe, B.P. 3, 67215 OBERNAI CEDEX, France - www.hager.com

H
ag

er
 0

4.
18

6L
E

00
51

85
A

a


